

HB0033HS001

1 Page 7-line 8 Delete "is".
2
3 Page 7-line 9 Delete entirely and insert "would otherwise be
4 made available to the public upon request."
5
6 Page 7-line 23 Delete "would" and insert "is intended to".
7
8 Page 8-lines 7 and 8 Delete entirely and insert "disclosure of
9 that information is also made available
10 to the public upon request."
11
12 Page 9-line 6 Delete entirely and insert "summary would
13 otherwise be made available to the public upon
14 request."
15
16 Page 9-after line 6 Insert:
17
18 "(d) This section shall apply only to public contracts for
19 which sealed bids are submitted.". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN